
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

G-Cloud 14 Pricing 

May 2024 

 

 

  



Complex change made easy

 

2 

  
 
Our pricing for this service is resource-based and as per the SFIA rate card 
below. Our rates for public sector clients have been set to ensure you get the 
best value for your spend. 
 
We are always happy to discuss your organisational needs, enabling us to 
offer you a bespoke service that will ensure the most economically 
advantageous approach, including the following arrangements: 
 

§ Time and materials 
§ Fixed-price fixed-time 
§ Long-term retainers 
§ Shared risk and reward 

 
All pricing is quoted in pounds sterling (GBP) and prices are exclusive of VAT 
at the applicable rate (unless otherwise stated). Please note that the prices 
quoted on our SFIA Rate Card represent the maximum rate charged for each 
skill/responsibility level. 

Pricing  



 
 

  

St
ra

te
gy

 a
nd

 
ar

ch
it

ec
tu

re
 

Bu
si

ne
ss

 c
ha

ng
e 

So
lu

ti
on

 
de

ve
lo

pm
en

t 
an

d 
im

pl
em

en
ta

ti
on

 

Se
rv

ic
e 

m
an

ag
em

en
t 

Pr
oc

ur
em

en
t 

an
d 

m
an

ag
em

en
t 

su
pp

or
t 

Cl
ie

nt
 in

te
rf

ac
e 

 
1. Follow 406.50 

 
406.50 

 
406.50 

 
406.50 

 
406.50 

 
406.50 

 
 

2. Assist 523 
 

523 
 

523 
 

523 
 

523 
 

523 
 

 
3. Apply 668 

 
668 

 
668 

 
668 

 
668 

 
668 

 
 

4. Enable 854 
 

854 
 

854 
 

854 
 

854 
 

854 
 

 
5. Ensure or advise 1098 

 
1098 

 
1098 

 
1098 

 
1098 

 
1098 

 
 

6. Initiate or influence 1280 
 

1280 
 

1280 
 

1280 
 

1280 
 

1280 
 

7. Set strategy or 
inspire 1536 

 
1536 

 
1536 

 
1536 

 
1536 

 
1536 

 

Complex Change 
Made Easy 



Standards for consultancy day rate cards: 
 

§ Consultant’s working day: 8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch 
§ Working week: Monday to Friday excluding national holidays 
§ Office hours: 9:00am to 5:00pm Monday to Friday 
§ Travel, mileage subsistence: Included in day rate within M25. Payable 

at department’s standard travel and subsistence rates outside M25 
§ Mileage: As for travel, mileage subsistence 
§ Professional indemnity insurance: included in day rate 

 
 

1 



 
 

 

©2024 4OC. All Rights Reserved. 


