

## **G-Cloud 14 Pricing**

May 2024

## Pricing

Our pricing for this service is resource-based and as per the SFIA rate card below. Our rates for public sector clients have been set to ensure you get the best value for your spend.

We are always happy to discuss your organisational needs, enabling us to offer you a bespoke service that will ensure the most economically advantageous approach, including the following arrangements:

- Time and materials
- Fixed-price fixed-time
- Long-term retainers
- Shared risk and reward

All pricing is quoted in pounds sterling (GBP) and prices are exclusive of VAT at the applicable rate (unless otherwise stated). Please note that the prices quoted on our SFIA Rate Card represent the maximum rate charged for each skill/responsibility level.



<b>4DC</b> Complex Change Made Easy	Strategy and architecture	Business change	Solution development and implementation	Service management	Procurement and management support	Client interface
1. Follow	406.50	406.50	406.50	406.50	406.50	406.50
2. Assist	523	523	523	523	523	523
3. Apply	668	668	668	668	668	668
4. Enable	854	854	854	854	854	854
5. Ensure or advise	1098	1098	1098	1098	1098	1098
6. Initiate or influence	1280	1280	1280	1280	1280	1280
7. Set strategy or inspire	1536	1536	1536	1536	1536	1536

## Standards for consultancy day rate cards:

- **Consultant's working day:** 8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch
- Working week: Monday to Friday excluding national holidays
- **Office hours:** 9:00am to 5:00pm Monday to Friday
- **Travel, mileage subsistence:** Included in day rate within M25. Payable at department's standard travel and subsistence rates outside M25
- **Mileage:** As for travel, mileage subsistence
- **Professional indemnity insurance:** included in day rate



©2024 4OC. All Rights Reserved.